
Figure III-22.  Nuiqsut Household Consumption of Subsistence Foods, 1998-1999.  
Number represents  “... the total number of households in Nuiqsut indicating they 
harvested and consumed subsistence resources during the past calendar year.”

Source: , 1999.North Slope Borough

6

4

14

9

5

4

2

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

All

Nearly All

More Than Half

Half

Less Than Half

Very Lit tle

None

Number of Households

Subsistence Resources 
in Relation to All Food

Consumed in Household


	Page 1

